
Direction: Sangvi Gaon

55 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

41 bus Time Schedule
Sangvi Gaon Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:00 - 17:30

Monday 07:00 - 17:30

Tuesday 07:00 - 17:30

Wednesday 07:00 - 17:30

Thursday 07:00 - 17:30

Friday 07:00 - 17:30

Saturday 07:00 - 17:30

41 bus Info
Direction: Sangvi Gaon
Stops: 55
Trip Duration: 72 min
Line Summary:

41 bus Line Map

The 41 bus line (Sangvi Gaon) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Sangvi Gaon: 07:00 - 17:30(2) Upper Depot: 08:35 - 21:05
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 41 bus station near you and find out when is the next 41 bus arriving.

41 bus time schedule & line map

Sangvi Gaon Get The App41

Upper Depot

Upper Indira Nagar

State Bank Colony

Chintamani Nagar

Lower Indira Nagar

Bharat Jyoti

Bibvewadi

Kothari

Vasant Baug

E.S.I Hospital

Pushp Mangal Karyalaya

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

S.T Colony / Panchami Hotel

Lakshminarayan

Swargate

Nehru Stadium

Sarasbaug

Madiwale Colony

S.P.College

Maharashtra Mandal

Sahitya Parishad

Goodluck Chowk
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Bal Shikshan Mandir

Pawar Quarters

Yes Bank Bhandarkar Road

Bhandarkar Road

Bhandarkar Institute

Symbiosis College (S.B Road)

Sheti Mahamandal

Ramoshiwadi

Bahiratwadi (Parimal Udyan)

Shivaji Housing Society (S.B Road)

M.S.E.B Office Chatuhshrungi

Chatuhshrungi Paytha

Pune Vidyapeeth Gate Pashan Road

Wireless Office

Loyala High School

Abhimanshree Baner Road

Sindh Society Baner Road

National Society Baner Road

Baner Phata I.T.I.Road

Sanewadi

Anand Park-Sindh Colony

I.T.I Aundh

Police Workshop Aundh

Aundh Police Chowki

Body Gate

Aundh Gaon

B.R Gholap Vidyalaya

Navi Sangvi

Panyachi Taki Navi Sangvi

PWD Colony Shitolenagar

Makan Hospital

Chandramani Nagar

Sangvi Gaon



Direction: Upper Depot

59 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

41 bus Time Schedule
Upper Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:35 - 21:05

Monday 08:35 - 21:05

Tuesday 08:35 - 21:05

Wednesday 08:35 - 21:05

Thursday 08:35 - 21:05

Friday 08:35 - 21:05

Saturday 08:35 - 21:05

41 bus Info
Direction: Upper Depot
Stops: 59
Trip Duration: 62 min
Line Summary:

41 bus Line Map

Sangvi Gaon

Chandramani Nagar

Mahadev Mandir Sangvi

Makan Hospital

PWD Colony Shitolenagar

Panyachi Taki Navi Sangvi

Navi Sangvi

B.R Gholap Vidyalaya

Sangvi Phata

Aundh Gaon

Body Gate

Aundh Police Chowki

Police Workshop Aundh

I.T.I Aundh

Anand Park-Sindh Colony

Sanewadi

Baner Phata I.T.I.Road

National Society Baner Road

Sindh Society Baner Road

Abhimanshree Baner Road

Sakalnagar Baner Road

Chavannagar Baner Road

Pune Vidyapeeth Gate Baner Road

Pune Vidyapeeth Main Gate

Chatuhshrungi Paytha

M.S.E.B Office Chatuhshrungi

Shivaji Housing Society (S.B Road)

Bahiratwadi (Parimal Udyan)

Ramoshiwadi
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41 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or

b h d l d t b t di ti f ll bli t it i P Check Live Arrival Times

Sheti Mahamandal

Symbiosis College (S.B Road)

Bhandarkar Institute

Bhandarkar Road

Yes Bank Bhandarkar Road

Pawar Quarters

Bal Shikshan Mandir

Goodluck Chowk

Deccan Gymkhana

Sahitya Parishad

Maharashtra Mandal

S.P.College

Madiwale Colony

Hirabaug

Swargate Corner

Swargate

Lakshminarayan

S.T Colony / Panchami Hotel

Bhapkar Petrol Pump

Pushp Mangal Karyalaya

E.S.I Hospital

Vasant Baug

Kothari

Bibvewadi

Bharat Jyoti

Lower Indira Nagar

Chintamani Nagar

State Bank Colony

Upper Indira Nagar

Upper Depot

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/41/41203301/5247683/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-41203301&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sangvi%20Gaon


subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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